
Ihsan Children’s Centre and Nursery Last working day Dates closed Date re-open 

Easter Holiday Closures for Nursery  

 

 

Easter Holiday Closures for Extended Services  

 

 

Thursday 1st April 2021 

 

 

Thursday 1st April 2021 

Friday 2nd April 2021 – Friday 16th April 2021 

 

 

Friday 2nd April 2021 

(Bank Holiday – Good Friday) 

 

Monday 5th April 2021  

(Bank Holiday – Easter Monday) 

 

Tuesday 6th April 2021 

(Closed for Health and Safety Checks) 

 

Friday 16th April 2021 

(Closed for Health and Safety Checks)  

 

Monday 19th April 2021 

(Inset day) 

 

Tuesday 20th April 2021 

(Nursery children return) 

 

Tuesday 20th April 2021 

(CC services resume) 

 

 

 

 

Spring Half term Closures  

 

 

 

 

 

Friday 28th May 2021 

Mondays 3rd May 2021 

(May Bank holiday)  

 

Wednesday 12th or Thursday 13th may 2021 

(Eid holiday depending on moon sighting)  

 

Friday 14th May 2021  

(CC Health & Safety check)  

 

Monday 31st May 2021 – Friday 04 June 2021 

(Bank Holiday & half term holiday for nursery)  

 

Tuesday 4th May 2021 

 

 

Monday 17th May Children’s Centre Reopen  

 

 

Tuesday 1st June  

Children’s Centre return  

 

Monday 7th June 2021 

(Inset day) 

 

Tuesday 8th June 2021  

(Nursery children return & CC services resume)  

Summer Holiday Closures  Friday 23rd July 2021 Monday 26th July 2021 Wednesday 1st & Thursday 2nd September 2021 

(inset day) 

 

Friday 3rd September 2021 

(Children return)  

October Half Term Closures for Nursery  Monday 25th – 29th October 2021 Monday 1st November 2021  

(Inset day) 

Christmas and Bank Holidays 

for Nursery & CC  

Friday 17th December 2021 

 

 

 

 

Monday 20th December 2021 – Friday 31st January 2022 

Monday 03 January 2022 

(Bank holiday) 

 

 

 

 

Tuesday 4th January 2022 

(Inset day for CC & Nursery) 

 

Wednesday 5th January 2022 

(children’s return)  

Inset Days (For all CC & Nursery staff)    Monday 19th April 2021 

 Monday 7th June 2021 

 Wed 1st & Thurs 2nd September 2021 

 Monday 1st November 2021 

 Tuesday 4th January 2022 

 Monday 21st February 2022 

 Monday 21st February 2022 

 Tuesday 19 April 2022 

 Monday 6th June 2022 

 

 

Bank Holidays    Friday 2 April 2021 

 Monday 5 April 2021 

 Monday 3 May 2021 

 Monday 31 May 2021 

 30th August 2021 

 



 

 Saturday 25 December 2021 (Monday 27 December 2021 substitute day) 

 Sunday 26 December 2021 (Tuesday 28 December 2021 substitute day) 

 Saturday 1 January 2022 (Monday 3 January 2022 substitute day) 

 Friday 15 April 20202 

 Monday 18 April 2022 

 Monday 2 May 2022 

 Thursday 2 June 2022 

 Friday 3 June 2022 (Platinum Jubilee bank holiday) 

 Monday 29 August 2022 

Religious Holidays 

 

Tuesday 11th May 2021 Wednesday 12th & Thursday 13th May 2021 

Eid Ul Fitr (Depending on moon sighting)  

 

Monday 19th July & Tuesday 20th July 2021 

Eid Ul Adha  (Depending on  moon sighting) 

 

Monday 17th May 2021 

 

Wednesday 21st July 2021 

Please check the Ihsan Children’s Centre monthly activities diary for updates on Stay and Play session closures 

Available to view at: http://nlmcc.org.uk 

Or telephone to enquire on 0208 806 1147 ext 3 

http://nlmcc.org.uk/ihsancc

